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WARNBAND SELBSTKLEBEND SUPER ROT/WEISS 33M X 50MM

Für langfristige Markierungen

Auch als Bodenmarkierungsband geeignet

ALLGEMEINE PRODUKTEIGENSCHAFTEN

Länge 33 m

Breite 50 mm

Verpackungseinheit 36

VERFÜGBARE PRODUKTVARIANTEN

Artikel-Nr. Farbe

40009

40010

40012

40013

40014
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